CHIREC - Clinique Ste Anne-St Remi
Bd. Jules Graindor, 66
1070 Bruxelles-Brussel

List of products and miscellaneous services

Room comfort

Ecouteurs

Food and beverage

Lunch

Water (bottle)
Milk
Breakfast
Soup

Light diner
Soda

Diner

Hygiene

Toothpaste
Shaving foam
Comb

Razor

Rehaussor of toilet
Slipper

Soap

Shampoo

Costs related to the accompanying

Accompanying bed

In maternity : (cost for the mother staying with her hospitalized baby)

Fixed price for "Bed and meals" in shared room
Fixed price for "Bed and meals" in private room

Other miscellaneous goods and services

Thermometer
Hairdresser
Manicurist
Pedicures

shared room / piece 2,50 €

10,00 €
1,50 €
1,50 €
4,50 €
1,00 €
3,50 €

15€
7,00 €

1,98 €
3,25 €
1,02 €
0,25 €
38,00 €
1,23 €
2,50 €
3,00 €

22,00 € by night

50,00 € by day
125,00 € by day

7,75 €

from 9,00 to 37,50 €
from 5,00 to 7,00 €
from 17,00 to 19,00 €




