

CHIREC - Clinique Ste Anne-St Remi Bd. Jules Graindor, 66 1070 Bruxelles-Brussel

List of products and miscellaneous services

Room comfort

Ecouteurs shared room / piece 2,50 €

Food and beverage

Lunch	10,00 €
Water (bottle)	1,50 €
Milk	1,50 €
Breakfast	4,50 €
Soup	1,00 €
Light diner	3,50 €
Soda	1,5 €
Diner	7,00€

Hygiene

75	
Toothpaste	1,98 €
Shaving foam	3,25€
Comb	1,02 €
Razor	0,25€
Rehaussor of toilet	38,00 €
Slipper	1,23 €
Soap	2,50 €
Shampoo	3,00€

Costs related to the accompanying

Accompanying bed 22,00 € by night

In maternity: (cost for the mother staying with her hospitalized baby)

Fixed price for "Bed and meals" in shared room 50,00 € by day Fixed price for "Bed and meals" in private room 125,00 € by day

Other miscellaneous goods and services

Thermometer	7,75€
Hairdresser	from 9,00 to 37,50 €
Manicurist	from 5,00 to 7,00 €
Pedicures	from 17,00 to 19,00 €